

Douglas Machine Inc.

3404 Iowa Street = Alexandria, MN 56308 USA Telephone: 320.763.6587 = Fax: 320.763.5754

E-mail: info@douglas-machine.com Internet: www.douglas-machine.com

News Release

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Douglas Machine Inc. Marketing

T: 320.763.6587

updates@douglas-machine.com

Make Douglas Your Single Source Packaging Provider

ALEXANDRIA, MN. (January 31, 2018) – Douglas Stratum[™] Robotic Palletizing Systems dispense and convey pallets, orient and stage cases and utilize robotics to palletize cases and apply slip sheets where required. As your single source for secondary packaging and end-of-line palletizing, combined with our ability to design layouts and systems that fit specific needs, Douglas provides you with unmatched reliability, experience, service and support.

About Douglas Machine Inc.

Founded in 1964, Douglas Machine Inc. is a global leader in automated secondary packaging solutions for paperboard, corrugated and shrink film. The company specializes in the design and manufacture of case & tray packers, shrink wrap systems, cartoners, sleevers and palletizers. Based in Alexandria, MN, Douglas is an employee-owned company that has installed more than 9,000 machines in 30 countries. For more information, visit www.douglas-machine.com.

Email Douglas Marketing at <u>updates@douglas-machine.com</u> or visit <u>www.douglas-machine.com</u> for additional information regarding Douglas' capabilities.

